XALYO SYSTEMSXALYO SYSTEMS
Xalyo Systems
Grenier 9
CH 1291 Commugny
Tel: +41 22 776 61 77
Fax: +41 22 776 61 75
Email: info@xalyo.com
Web: www.xalyo.com

on the PCI bus which makes the solution plug and play on virtually any
platform, any processor, and any operating system.
Ordering Information
XS-1000 1 x 155 Mbps ATM/POS port,
 1 x 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet electrical and
 1000 Base-X Ethernet optical port,
 200 MHz, 384 MB SDRAM, 16 MB Flash
XS-TP001 OC-3/STM-1 multi mode SFP transceivers
XS-TP002 OC-3/STM-1 single mode IR SFP transceivers
XS-TP003 OC-3/STM-1 single mode LR SFP transceivers
XS-TP007 Gigabit Ethernet single mode SFP transceivers
Copyright © 2003-2005 Xalyo Systems, LC. All rights reserved. Printed in Switzerland. All
trademarks mentioned in this document are the property of their respective owners.
02/05                                                                                         ver 1.0/2
XALYO SYSTEMS XALYO SYSTEMS